Position

Biology Instructor

Biology Instructor

Biology Instructor

Biology Instructor

Biology Instructor

Science Laboratory Coordinator

Science Laboratory Coordinator

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Science Laboratory Coordinator

(Part-Time)

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor Overload Lab State Center Community
College District

Instructor Overload
Lab, Instructor
Overload Lec,
Instructor Overload
Lec, Instructor
Overload Lec

State Center Community
College District

Instructor Overload
Lab, Instructor
Overload Lec

State Center Community
College District

Instructor Overload
Lab, Instructor
Overload Lec

State Center Community
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Instructor Overload
Lab, Instructor
Overload Lec

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lab  State Center Community

College District

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lab

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lab  State Center Community

College District

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

State Center Community
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lab  State Center Community

College District

Department

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Total Wages

$123,560

$117,517

$114,847

$99,270

$71,799

$65,370

$57,914

$31,539

$31,307

$29,509

$27,952

$24,330

$20,167

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$34,672

$34,178

$33,396

$30,004

$27,608

$24,918

$25,095

$14,416

$5,073

$5,897

$894

$3,917

$0



Adjunct Instructor Lec
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lab

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

Madera Community
College - Biology

$7,734

$1,112

$439

$1,238

$36

$14



