Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Biology Instructor	Instructor Overload Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$123,560	\$34,672
Biology Instructor	Instructor Overload Lab, Instructor Overload Lec, Instructor Overload Lec, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$117,517	\$34,178
Biology Instructor	Instructor Overload Lab, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$114,847	\$33,396
Biology Instructor	Instructor Overload Lab, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$99,270	\$30,004
Biology Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Instructor Overload Lab, Instructor Overload Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$71,799	\$27,608
Science Laboratory Coordinator		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$65,370	\$24,918
Science Laboratory Coordinator		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$57,914	\$25,095
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$31,539	\$14,416
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$31,307	\$5,073
Science Laboratory Coordinator (Part-Time)		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$29,509	\$5,897
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$27,952	\$894
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Adjunct Instructor Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$24,330	\$3,917
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$20,167	\$0

Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$7,734	\$1,238
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$1,112	\$36
Adjunct Instructor Lab		State Center Community College District	Madera Community College - Biology	\$439	\$14